

H
ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 2283/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 08/11/2005 in WP No. 5942/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIRMALA KUMARI DAKHINARAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP)

Date: 12/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after one week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master