

DITEM NO.3

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6200/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2005 in WP(C) No. 5942/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIRMALA KUMARI DAKHINARAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 05/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR-1 Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the respondent
No. 1, list after one week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master