

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6200/ 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11 / 2 005 in W P No. 5942 /2002 of the
H I G H COURT OF OR I S S A AT CUTTAC K)

STAT E OF OR I S S A & ORS. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

N I R M A L A K U M A R I D A K H I N A R A Y & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P)

Date: 04/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E R.V. RA V E E N D R A N
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E J.M. PA NC H A L

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Panda, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Sankar Roy, Adv.
Mr. S.K Pabi, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

List for final disposal.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master