

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6200/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2005 in WP (C)  
No.5942/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIRMALA KUMARI DAKHINARAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 29/08/2011      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the  
petitioners, the matter is adjourned by a week to enable  
the State of Orissa to file relevant rules showing the  
scales of pay applicable to the instructors in various  
categories.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master